
Anamosa Invitational
MS Girls 3000 Meters (Ran Wrong Course)     Jones Co. Central Park, Center Junction, IA     9/27/2014     Sunny, Calm & 60°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS         2    5   10   20   23   31   32   =  60      12:21      1:36
    2   Monticello MS                  3   11   13   17   24   35   37   =  68      12:32      1:17
    3   Cascade MS                     7    8   14   16   41             =  86      12:57      2:39
    4   Solon MS                       4   18   21   22   25   26   27   =  90      12:49      1:29
    5   Anamosa MS                     6    9   15   29   33   34   38   =  92      12:55      1:42
    6   Regis MS                      12   28   30   36   39   40   42   = 145      13:40      2:04
    7   Springville-Central City MS    1   19   43   44   45             = 152      14:28      5:07

 Incomplete Teams:  Andrew MS, Louisa-Muscatine MS, Tipton MS

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Regan Gorman                 8     Springville-Central City MS       11:22      6:07
      2       2   Caroline See                 7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            11:28      6:10
      3       3   Keeley Anderson              8     Monticello MS                     11:51      6:22
      4       4   Erin Kerkhoff                8     Solon MS                          11:51      6:22
      5       5   Aubrey Frey                  7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            11:54      6:24
      6       6   Dakota Bierer                7     Anamosa MS                        12:11      6:33
      7       7   Madison Kelchen              8     Cascade MS                        12:15      6:35
      8       8   Madeline Rhomberg            8     Cascade MS                        12:15      6:35
      9       9   Jessie Frasher               8     Anamosa MS                        12:17      6:36
     10      10   Quinnie Rodman               8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            12:17      6:36
     11      11   Emily Schlarmann             7     Monticello MS                     12:21      6:38
     12      12   Ella Popenhagen              7     Regis MS                          12:33      6:45
     13      13   Sophia Ahlrichs              8     Monticello MS                     12:37      6:47
     14      14   Marie Knepper                8     Cascade MS                        12:39      6:48
     15      15   Alexa Jess                   8     Anamosa MS                        12:41      6:49
     16      16   Nicole McDermott             7     Cascade MS                        12:44      6:51
     17      17   Gabrielle Steiner            7     Monticello MS                     12:46      6:52
     18      18   Aira Foster                  7     Solon MS                          12:51      6:55
     19      19   Elle Scriver                 8     Springville-Central City MS       12:56      6:57
     20           Alex Weise                   8     Tipton MS                         12:59      6:59
     21      20   Maddison Hotz                8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            13:00      6:59
     22      21   Nicole Shafer                7     Solon MS                          13:01      7:00
     23      22   Mary Kate Patterson          7     Solon MS                          13:04      7:02
     24      23   Clara Conroy                 8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            13:05      7:02
     25      24   Jabezz Husmann               8     Monticello MS                     13:08      7:03
     26      25   Saige Hauer                  8     Solon MS                          13:20      7:10
     27      26   Sylvia Havlicek              7     Solon MS                          13:24      7:12
     28      27   Jacey Hancox                 8     Solon MS                          13:26      7:13
     29           Ella Duster                  7     Solon MS                          13:32      7:16
     30           Rachele Millikin             7     Louisa-Muscatine MS               13:32      7:17
     31      28   Hannah Dake                  8     Regis MS                          13:33      7:17
     32      29   Aly Sayre                    8     Anamosa MS                        13:34      7:18
     33      30   Rilee Lansing                7     Regis MS                          13:35      7:18
     34      31   Karly Connolly               7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            13:35      7:18
     35      32   Emma Walsh                   8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            13:36      7:19
     36           Presley Philipp              8     Solon MS                          13:43      7:23
     37           Grace Krapfl                 8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            13:46      7:24
     38      33   Haley Nelson                 8     Anamosa MS                        13:53      7:28
     39      34   Shelby Claussen              8     Anamosa MS                        13:56      7:30
     40      35   Makenna Patterson            8     Monticello MS                     13:58      7:31
     41           Jeannie Jedlicka             8     Solon MS                          13:59      7:31
     42           Taryn Hansen                 8     Solon MS                          13:59      7:31
     43           Grace Morningstar            7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            14:00      7:31
     44      36   Kathryn Cosgrove             8     Regis MS                          14:03      7:33
     45           Brittany Ford                7     Tipton MS                         14:03      7:33
     46      37   Emma Brighton                7     Monticello MS                     14:05      7:34
     47           Olivia Kremer                7     Monticello MS                     14:05      7:34
     48           Renae Hasselbusch            7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            14:07      7:35
     49           Syd Ballou                   7     Monticello MS                     14:11      7:37
     50           Payton Wheeler               7     Solon MS                          14:11      7:38
     51           Calista Haasl                8     Solon MS                          14:13      7:39
     52           Kennede Nosbisch             7     Tipton MS                         14:18      7:41
     53           Chloe Gray                   8     Monticello MS                     14:19      7:42
     54           Lizzie Peterson              7     Monticello MS                     14:21      7:43
     55           Abby Eldred                  7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            14:21      7:43
     56      38   Annie Lin                    8     Anamosa MS                        14:24      7:44
     57           Maddie Peters                7     Tipton MS                         14:37      7:51
     58      39   Morgan Simoneau              7     Regis MS                          14:37      7:52
     59      40   Camille Spencer              7     Regis MS                          14:42      7:54
     60           Shelby Hicks                 7     Monticello MS                     14:49      7:58
     61           Alexa Patrick                8     Solon MS                          14:49      7:58
     62           Jayna Koffron                8     Solon MS                          14:52      8:00
     63      41   Becky Trumm                  8     Cascade MS                        14:54      8:01
     64      42   Ella Kane                    7     Regis MS                          14:57      8:02
     65           Brooklyn Kelley              7     Monticello MS                     15:02      8:05
     66           Lauren Lambert               7     Monticello MS                     15:05      8:06
     67           Holland Vanmetre             7     Regis MS                          15:15      8:12
     68           Sydney Harris                8     Regis MS                          15:15      8:12
     69           Miranda Peters               7     Andrew MS                         15:18      8:14
     70           Becky Edwards                8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            15:27      8:19
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Anamosa Invitational
MS Girls 3000 Meters (Ran Wrong Course)     Jones Co. Central Park, Center Junction, IA     9/27/2014     Sunny, Calm & 60°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     71           Lyndsay Gienapp              7     Anamosa MS                        15:29      8:19
     72           Addison Randall              7     Louisa-Muscatine MS               15:32      8:21
     73           McKenna Bell                 8     Monticello MS                     15:34      8:22
     74           MacKenzie Ties               8     Regis MS                          15:40      8:25
     75      43   Paige Wolf                   8     Springville-Central City MS       15:40      8:25
     76           Victoria Wallerich           7     Monticello MS                     15:40      8:25
     77           Elizabeth Swiderski          7     Regis MS                          15:53      8:33
     78      44   Carly Williams               8     Springville-Central City MS       15:53      8:33
     79           Cuyler Reid                  7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            16:16      8:45
     80      45   Hanna Stuppi                 8     Springville-Central City MS       16:29      8:52
     81           Abby Prentice                7     Regis MS                          16:34      8:55
     82           Hayley Peters                7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            17:01      9:09
     83           Addison Breitbach            7     Regis MS                          17:08      9:12
     84           Hadley Anderson              7     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            17:17      9:18
     85           Alaina Sunlin                7     Monticello MS                     17:35      9:27
     86           Carley Beck                  8     Regis MS                          18:29      9:56
     87           Tamara Omar                  7     Monticello MS                     19:01     10:13
     88           Trinity Tyler                7     Monticello MS                     19:49     10:39
     89           MacKenzie Moreland           8     Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            20:31     11:02
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Anamosa Invitational
MS Girls 3000 Meters (Ran Wrong Course)     Jones Co. Central Park, Center Junction, IA     9/27/2014     Sunny, Calm & 60°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon-Lisbon MS            Score =   60
    2    Caroline See, 7                11:28  6:10
    5    Aubrey Frey, 7                 11:54  6:24
   10    Quinnie Rodman, 8              12:17  6:36
   20    Maddison Hotz, 8               13:00  6:59
   23    Clara Conroy, 8                13:05  7:02
   31    Karly Connolly, 7              13:35  7:18
   32    Emma Walsh, 8                  13:36  7:19
         Grace Krapfl, 8                13:46  7:24
         Grace Morningstar, 7           14:00  7:31
         Renae Hasselbusch, 7           14:07  7:35
         Abby Eldred, 7                 14:21  7:43
         Becky Edwards, 8               15:27  8:19
         Cuyler Reid, 7                 16:16  8:45
         Hayley Peters, 7               17:01  9:09
         Hadley Anderson, 7             17:17  9:18
         MacKenzie Moreland, 8          20:31 11:02

  2) Monticello MS                     Score =   68
    3    Keeley Anderson, 8             11:51  6:22
   11    Emily Schlarmann, 7            12:21  6:38
   13    Sophia Ahlrichs, 8             12:37  6:47
   17    Gabrielle Steiner, 7           12:46  6:52
   24    Jabezz Husmann, 8              13:08  7:03
   35    Makenna Patterson, 8           13:58  7:31
   37    Emma Brighton, 7               14:05  7:34
         Olivia Kremer, 7               14:05  7:34
         Syd Ballou, 7                  14:11  7:37
         Chloe Gray, 8                  14:19  7:42
         Lizzie Peterson, 7             14:21  7:43
         Shelby Hicks, 7                14:49  7:58
         Brooklyn Kelley, 7             15:02  8:05
         Lauren Lambert, 7              15:05  8:06
         McKenna Bell, 8                15:34  8:22
         Victoria Wallerich, 7          15:40  8:25
         Alaina Sunlin, 7               17:35  9:27
         Tamara Omar, 7                 19:01 10:13
         Trinity Tyler, 7               19:49 10:39

  3) Cascade MS                        Score =   86
    7    Madison Kelchen, 8             12:15  6:35
    8    Madeline Rhomberg, 8           12:15  6:35
   14    Marie Knepper, 8               12:39  6:48
   16    Nicole McDermott, 7            12:44  6:51
   41    Becky Trumm, 8                 14:54  8:01

  4) Solon MS                          Score =   90
    4    Erin Kerkhoff, 8               11:51  6:22
   18    Aira Foster, 7                 12:51  6:55
   21    Nicole Shafer, 7               13:01  7:00
   22    Mary Kate Patterson, 7         13:04  7:02
   25    Saige Hauer, 8                 13:20  7:10
   26    Sylvia Havlicek, 7             13:24  7:12
   27    Jacey Hancox, 8                13:26  7:13
         Ella Duster, 7                 13:32  7:16
         Presley Philipp, 8             13:43  7:23
         Jeannie Jedlicka, 8            13:59  7:31
         Taryn Hansen, 8                13:59  7:31
         Payton Wheeler, 7              14:11  7:38
         Calista Haasl, 8               14:13  7:39
         Alexa Patrick, 8               14:49  7:58
         Jayna Koffron, 8               14:52  8:00

  5) Anamosa MS                        Score =   92
    6    Dakota Bierer, 7               12:11  6:33
    9    Jessie Frasher, 8              12:17  6:36
   15    Alexa Jess, 8                  12:41  6:49
   29    Aly Sayre, 8                   13:34  7:18
   33    Haley Nelson, 8                13:53  7:28
   34    Shelby Claussen, 8             13:56  7:30
   38    Annie Lin, 8                   14:24  7:44
         Lyndsay Gienapp, 7             15:29  8:19

  6) Regis MS                          Score =  145
   12    Ella Popenhagen, 7             12:33  6:45
   28    Hannah Dake, 8                 13:33  7:17
   30    Rilee Lansing, 7               13:35  7:18
   36    Kathryn Cosgrove, 8            14:03  7:33
   39    Morgan Simoneau, 7             14:37  7:52
   40    Camille Spencer, 7             14:42  7:54
   42    Ella Kane, 7                   14:57  8:02
         Holland Vanmetre, 7            15:15  8:12
         Sydney Harris, 8               15:15  8:12
         MacKenzie Ties, 8              15:40  8:25
         Elizabeth Swiderski, 7         15:53  8:33
         Abby Prentice, 7               16:34  8:55
         Addison Breitbach, 7           17:08  9:12
         Carley Beck, 8                 18:29  9:56

  7) Springville-Central City MS       Score =  152
    1    Regan Gorman, 8                11:22  6:07
   19    Elle Scriver, 8                12:56  6:57
   43    Paige Wolf, 8                  15:40  8:25
   44    Carly Williams, 8              15:53  8:33
   45    Hanna Stuppi, 8                16:29  8:52

 Incomplete Teams:

 Andrew MS
   69    Miranda Peters, 7           15:18     8:14

 Louisa-Muscatine MS
   30    Rachele Millikin, 7         13:32     7:17
   72    Addison Randall, 7          15:32     8:21

 Tipton MS
   20    Alex Weise, 8               12:59     6:59
   45    Brittany Ford, 7            14:03     7:33
   52    Kennede Nosbisch, 7         14:18     7:41
   57    Maddie Peters, 7            14:37     7:51
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